
Holiday Schedule 2023

Avoid interruptions or delays in your payroll by 
planning ahead for these federal and/or bank holidays:

The above dates may impact your payroll schedule depending on what day of the week 
your pay day is or when your payroll data is typically submitted for processing.

New Year's Day 2023 
	 Observed Friday, December 31, 2021

Martin Luther King Day 
	 Monday, January 16, 2023

	 President's Day 
	 Monday, February 20, 2023

	 Memorial Day 
	 Monday, May 29, 2023

Juneteenth 
Monday, June 19, 2023

Independence Day 
Tuesday, July 4, 2023

Labor Day 
	 Monday, September 4, 2023

	 Columbus Day 
	 Monday, October 9, 2023

	 Veteran's Day 
	 Observed Friday, November 10, 2023

	 Thanksgiving Day 
	 Thursday, November 23, 2023

	 Christmas Day 
	 Monday, December 25, 2023

New Year's Day 2024 
Monday, January 1, 2024
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https://abacuspay.com
https://www.linkedin.com/company/abacus-payroll-inc-
https://www.instagram.com/abacuspayroll/
https://www.facebook.com/AbacusPayrollInc
https://twitter.com/AbacusPay

